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Nummer Konto Saldo 2018Eröffnung 2018

Aktiven

1020 Bank 0.00

1100 Debitoren 0.00

1300 Transitorische Aktiven 0.00

Total Aktiven 0.00

Passiven

2000 Kreditoren 0.00

2300 Transitorische Passiven 0.00

2800 Eigenkapital 0.00

Total Passiven 0.00

Gewinn/Verlust 0.00
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Nummer Konto Saldo 2018 Bilanz 2018

Aktiven

1020 Bank 40'404.64

1100 Debitoren 0.00

1300 Transitorische Aktiven 0.00

Total Aktiven 40'404.64

Passiven

2000 Kreditoren 0.00

2300 Transitorische Passiven 500.00

2800 Eigenkapital 0.00

Total Passiven 500.00

Gewinn/Verlust 39'904.64
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Nummer Konto Saldo 2018 ER 2018

Aufwand

4000 Personalaufwand 36'000.00

4010 Personal Rekrutierung 7'111.29

4200 GV 2'803.45

4210 Weitere Anlässe 0.00

4220 Gründung 3'368.65

4410 EDV 0.00

4420 Einrichtungen 0.00

4500 Markenschutz 1'100.00

4510 Webseite 242.60

4520 Inserate 243.40

4530 Mitgliedschaften 200.00

4600 Übriger Aufwand 172.97

4700 Verwaltungsaufwand 500.00

Total Aufwand 51'742.36

Ertrag

6000 Mitgliederbeiträge 91'647.00

Total Ertrag 91'647.00

Gewinn/Verlust 39'904.64
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KNR Konto Saldo Budget Differenz %

Aufwand

4000 Personalaufwand 36'000.00 45'000.00 -9'000.00 80.00 %

4010 Personal Rekrutierung 7'111.29 7'000.00 111.29 101.59 %

4200 GV 2'803.45 2'000.00 803.45 140.17 %

4210 Weitere Anlässe 0.00 5'000.00 -5'000.00 0.00 %

4220 Gründung 3'368.65 3'000.00 368.65 112.29 %

4410 EDV 0.00 3'000.00 -3'000.00 0.00 %

4420 Einrichtungen 0.00 10'000.00 -10'000.00 0.00 %

4500 Markenschutz 1'100.00 0.00 1'100.00

4510 Webseite 242.60 0.00 242.60

4520 Inserate 243.40 0.00 243.40

4530 Mitgliedschaften 200.00 0.00 200.00

4600 Übriger Aufwand 172.97 5'000.00 -4'827.03 3.46 %

4700 Verwaltungsaufwand 500.00 0.00 500.00

Total Aufwand 51'742.36 80'000.00 -28'257.64 64.68 %

Ertrag

6000 Mitgliederbeiträge 91'647.00 80'000.00 11'647.00 114.56 %

Total Ertrag 91'647.00 80'000.00 11'647.00 114.56 %

Gewinn/Verlust 39'904.64 0.00 39'904.64




